General Hackler Championship

The Dunes Golf & Beach Club
Myrtle Beach, SC
General Hackler Championship
Dates: Mar 09 - Mar 10

1 2 Team Scores

1 1 North Carolina 280 284 564 -12
2 2 Wake Forest 281 288 569 -7
4 3 Liberty 288 283 571 -5
T6 T4 EastTennessee St. 291 284 575 -1
3 T4 NC State 287 288 575 -1
5 6 Kent State 290 286 576 E
T8 7 North Florida 293 284 577  +1
T8 8 Louisville 293 285 578  +2
T11 9 South Carolina 295 285 580 +4
T6 10 Coastal Carolina 291 293 584 +8
T11 11 East Carolina 295 294 589 +13
13 12 UNCG 302 288 590 +14
T8 13 Penn State 293 298 591 +15
14 14 Kansas State 304 297 601 +25

15 15 Wisconsin 309 299 608 +32

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2020, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

1
T14
T8
T8
T14
T2
T5
T8
T22
T5
T14
T31
T8
T22
T14
T8
T31
T35
T14
T22
T22
T35
T14
T46
T22
T14
T35
T31
T5
T46
T14
T35
T22
T22
T46
T53
T46
T31
T53

T46
T61

T2
T53

T35

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
5
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T44

T44

Player

Zack Taylor

Eric Bae
Benjamin Shipp
Jonathan Brightwell
Jamie Wilson
Alex Fitzpatrick
Michael Mattiace
Will Kurtz

Cade Breitenstine
Ryan Burnett
Alexandre Fuchs
Cody Carroll
Brady Hinkle *
Ryan Gerard
Trevor Hulbert
Keegan DelLange
Samuel Espinosa
Marco Steyn *
Trevor Johnson
Caleb Proveaux
Shiso Go

Zach Barbin
Lukas Clark

Jack Parrott *
Austin Hitt
Eugenio Chacarra
Matthias Schmid
Jonathan Yaun
Blake Taylor
Dougie Ergood
Symon Balbin *
Nick Lyerly
Parker Gillam
States Fort

Davis Lee

Kieran Vincent
Josh Gilkison
Will Hopkins
Griffin Barela
Easton Paxton
Christian Salzer
Austin Carter *
Austin Greaser
Andrew Spiegler

Brett McLamb
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John Murphy
Jack Rhea
Julien Paltrinieri
Nick Infanti
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Ervin Chang
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Drew Angelo *
Jiri Zuska
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Chris Doody
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Sam Anderson
Kyle Vance
Ryan Bender *
Gavin Noble
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